1825
Naamlijst der stembevoegde leden der Hervormde gemeente van Markelo (met vermelding
huisnummers)

1 Teunis Hobbes
3 Jan Dijkink
4 Arent Jan Oongs
5 Abraham Lodewegens
6 Arent Lodewegens
7 A. Koobs

9 Jan Warmelink

10 Albert Warmelink

15 Garrit Hendr. Reurslag

17 Garrit Jan Klumpers

19 Jan Hendrik van Heek

20 Teunis Minkman

21 Berent Teunis Gorkink

22 Berent Fokkers

23 Lambert Kapelle

24 Johan Gerbrants

27 Garrit Jan Hilberink

29 Hendrik Vossebelt

31 Willem Sligman Wz

33 Garrit Jan Dreesses

34 Wolter Kistemaker

35 Arent Sligman

39 Garrit Hendrik Lammertink
40 Arent Lammertink

41 Garrit Loos

42 Derk Jan Heilersig

43 Jan Hendrik Hollenberg
44 Arent Jan Schottink

45 Arent Jan Elkink

46 Willem Ikkink

47 Garrit Bouwhuis

48 Jan Bruekink

49 Wolter Stoelhorst

50 Arent Nijenhuis

53 Hendrik Schorfhaar

54 Arent Holsteege

56 Garrit Hendr. Stegeman
60a Teunis Stoelhorst

60c Derk Beltman

61 Teunis Bruekink

62 Egbert Mensink

63 Jan Sanderman
65 Jan Stoelhorst
69 Jannes Klumpers

70 Derk Klumpers

71 Jan Hendrik Kuipers
73 Harmannis Rietmans
77 Jannes Nijmeyer

79 Jan Boode



83
84
85
86
87
88
89
91
94
95
96
98
99
100a
100b
101
103
103a
106
106a
108
109

Jan Harmen Bussink
Waander Snellink
Garrit Krijsman
Garrit Hasselaar

Jan Bussink

Garrit Krijsman Jz
Jan Hendrik Kampers
Berent Stoelhorst
Jan Roelvink
Hendrik Zwiers

Jan Hermen Wissink
Garrit Kraayenzank
Berent Hidders
Harmen Sanderman
Hendriekus Wibbelink
Arent Krabbenbos
Jan Wibbelink
Harmen Sligman

Jan Twennaar

Jan ten Tije

Willem Voelman

Jan Hendrik Stokreef

Markelose Broek

1 Arent Rosendom

2 Garrit Jan Visscher

3 Wolter Stoelhorst

4 Willem Nijmeyer

4a Garrit Hendrik Lammertink
4c Jan Keppels

5 Jan Willem Goorman
5a Derk Boerman

6 Jan Wissink

9 Willem Wissink

10 Harmen ten Dam

11 Garrit Diekerman

13 Berent Enterman

16 Jan Hendrik Groothaar
17 Garrit Hendrik Wissink
Stokkum

1 Hendrik Bomans

4 Mannis Leeftink

5 Hendrik Hungerink

10 Jan Hargeerds

15 Hendrik Leferink

17 Garrit Leferink

19 Harmen Megelink

20 Harmen Ebbekink

22 Hendrik Weerds

23 Arent Jan Leunk

32 Arent Jan Greeven
32a Jan Hondeveld

32b Arent Peterman

33

Jan Brinkers



36 Albert Brinkers
Westervlier

37 A. Potman

38 Engbert Ziel

39 A.J. Lubbers

40 H. van der Sluis

41 Garrit Alink

43 Jan Witzant

Stokkum

49 Hendrik ten Tije

50 Hendrik Jan Overbeek
51 Jan Vreeman

55 Jan Hendr. Lubbers
56 Berent Schottink

57 Garrit Hendr. Krabbenbos
59 Garrit Hendr. Barentsen
60 Arent Jan Kooiman
62 Harmen Overbeek

63 Jan Hendr. Hesselink
65a Wolter Hoevink

67 Hendr. Jan Dengerink
69 Garrit Ziggers

70 Jan Willink

71 Arent Heuten

72 Arent Jan Oolberink
73 Arent Jan Snellink

74 Jan Hoestink

75 Harmen Snellink

76 Derk Hesselink

77 Garrit Snellink

79 Jan Voorts

80 Jan Meengs

81 Zwier Ikkink

82 Willem Berendsen

83 Arent Jan Tijenk

84 Berent Egberts

86 Albert Nijkamp

87 Hendrik Bode

88 Garrit Greeven

89 Harmen Meendrink
90 Zwier Meengs

91 Jan Harmen Oolberink
92 Arent Kuyper

93 Jan Hendrik Peusschers
94 Jan Vennebekke

95 Teunis Diekink

95a Garrit Boskamp

100 H.W. Strooink

101 Jan Harmen Vedders
102 Berent Rosendom
103 Jan Morsman

104 Teunis Kloots

105

Lambert Veurtjes



106
107
Herike
1
12
13
14
15
16
17a
23
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
35
37
39
44
45
47
48
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
63
66
74

Arent Jan Wissink
Jan Rosendom

Jan Hendrik Averink
Harmen Kooyers
Arent Schuurink
Roelof Eelderink
Jan Hendr. Knopers
B.H. van der Wijck
Jan Sligman

Garrit Hidders
Garrit Schuurink
Garrit Jan Daalwijk
Jan Hendr. Zenkeldam
Garrit Schuurink
Jan Kloosters

Jan Harmen Eertink
Garrit Poel

Teunis Hidders
Berent Hoevink

Jan Freerman
Zwier Immink

Jan Schorfhaar
Garrit Helderink
Hendrik Zendman
Berent Hofmeyer
Jan Bekkers

Jan Hendr. Worsink
Hendr. Elkink

Jan Hendr. Elkink
Jan Koelers

Wolter Stoelhorst
Lambert Leetink
Jan Ziggers

Hendr. Jan Holsteege
Garrit Jan Schreurs
Hendrik Keiten



